
Information

Description:EOT CRANE  MOTOR SPARES
Bid invitation number:6300036229
Version:        2

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 09.08.2021 14:00:00
Opening date: 09.08.2021 14:00:00
Created On: 22.07.2021 09:52:45

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1) Please let us have your lowest non-negotiable quotation on F.O.R Destination basis at Rail Coach  Unit-II, KGF,
for supply of following items  on or before closing date and time indicated as above on BEML SRM Platform.
a) Carbon Brushes for Alstom 3/4KW/HP Slip – 15 nos.
b) Brush Holder for Alstom 3/4KW/HP Slip – 4 nos.
c) Brush Holder Spindle for Alstom 3/4KW/ -  4 nos.
d) Slip ring unit for Alstom 3/4KW/HP Slip – 1 nos.
e) Carbon Brushes for Alstom 2/2.7KW/HP – 4 nos.
f) Brush Holder for Alstom 2/2.7KW/HP Slip – 4 nos.
g) Slip ring unit for Alstom 2/2.7KW/HP -  1 nos.
h) Carbon Brushes for Alstom 26/35KW/HP -  4 nos.
i) Brush Holder for Alstom 26/35KW/HP Slip – 4 nos.
j) Carbon Brushes for Kirloskar 3/4KW/HP – 4 nos.
k) Brush Holder for Kirloskar 3/4KW/HP Slip – 4 nos.
l) Carbon Brushes for Crompton Greaves 15/2 -4 nos.
m) Carbon Brushes for Crompton Greaves 2/2 -#4 nos.
n) Brush gear assembly  for Crompton Greave - 1 nos.
2) Firm should have a valid Class-iii digital signature certificate issued by authorized certifying authority to submit
the bid in our SRM e-procurement system.
3) 100% payment on 60th day (45 days for MSME) after receipt and acceptance at our stores.
4) Firm should indicate GST registration details and HSN / SAC codes along with bid.
5) Time requirement for supply of materials to be indicated in the bid.
6) For any technical clarifications with regard to the items, please contact our User dept:
e-mail: rws@beml.co.in
Phone no : 08153 – 261613/272595/272594



Information

Description:EOT CRANE  MOTOR SPARES
Bid invitation number:6300036229
Version:        2

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 5

7) In case of any queries regarding uploading / submitting tender on BEML SRM platform, you may contact;
e-mail: admin.srm@beml.co.in
Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 RCU2CMEL030 Carbon Brushes for Alstom
3/4KW/HP Slip

31.08.2021 00:00:00 15  NO

Item long text:
Carbon Brushes for EOT crane Alstom make  slipring Induction Motor  , KW/HP: 3/4, RPM: 1000, Frame size :
KS 132,

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

2 RCU2CMEL031 Brush Holder for Alstom
3/4KW/HP Slip

31.08.2021 00:00:00 4  NO

Item long text:
Carbon Brush Holder for EOT crane Alstom make  slipring Induction Motor, KW/HP: 3/4, RPM: 1000 RPM,
Frame size : KS 132,

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

3 RCU2CMEL032  Brush Holder Spindle for
Alstom 3/4KW/

31.08.2021 00:00:00 4  NO

Item long text:
Carbon Brush Holder spindle for EOT crane Alstom make  slipring Induction Motor, KW/HP: 3/4, RPM: 1000
RPM, Frame size : KS 132,

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

4 RCU2CMEL033 Slip ring unit for Alstom
3/4KW/HP Slip

31.08.2021 00:00:00 1  NO



Information

Description:EOT CRANE  MOTOR SPARES
Bid invitation number:6300036229
Version:        2

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 5

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Item long text:
 Slipring Unit for EOT crane Alstom make  slipring Induction  Motor , KW/HP: 3/4, RPM: 1000 RPM, Frame size :
KS 132,

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

5 RCU2CMEL034 Carbon Brushes for Alstom
2/2.7KW/HP

31.08.2021 00:00:00 4  NO

Item long text:
Carbon Brushes for EOT crane Alstom make  slipring Induction Motor , KW/HP: 2/2.7, RPM: 1000 RPM, Frame
size : KS 112,

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

6 RCU2CMEL035 Brush Holder for Alstom
2/2.7KW/HP Slip

31.08.2021 00:00:00 4  NO

Item long text:
Carbon Brush Holder for EOT crane Alstom make  slipring Induction  Motor , KW/HP: 2/2.7, RPM: 1000 RPM,
Frame size : KS 112,

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

7 RCU2CMEL037 Slip ring unit for Alstom
2/2.7KW/HP

31.08.2021 00:00:00 1  NO

Item long text:
Slipring Unit for EOT crane Alstom make  slipring Induction Motor , KW/HP: 2/2.7, RPM: 1000, Frame size : KS
112,

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

8 RCU2CMEL038 Carbon Brushes for Alstom 31.08.2021 00:00:00 4  NO



Information

Description:EOT CRANE  MOTOR SPARES
Bid invitation number:6300036229
Version:        2

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 5

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

26/35KW/HP

Item long text:
Carbon Brushes for EOT crane Alstom make  slipring Induction Motor KW/HP: 26/35, RPM: 1000 RPM, Frame
size : KS 225,

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

9 RCU2CMEL039 Brush Holder for Alstom
26/35KW/HP Slip

31.08.2021 00:00:00 4  NO

Item long text:
Carbon Brush Holder for EOT crane Alstom make  slipring Induction Motor  , KW/HP: 26/35, RPM: 1000 RPM,
Frame size : KS 225,

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

10 RCU2CMEL042 Carbon Brushes for
kirloskar 3/4KW/HP

31.08.2021 00:00:00 4  NO

Item long text:
Carbon Brushes for EOT crane Kirloskar make  slipring Induction motor ,KW/HP: 3/4, RPM: 1000 RPM, Frame
size : ID 132,

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

11 RCU2CMEL043 Brush Holder for kirloskar
3/4KW/HP Slip

31.08.2021 00:00:00 4  NO

Item long text:
Carbon Brush holder for EOT crane Kirloskar make  slipring Induction Motor , KW/HP: 3/4, RPM: 1000 RPM,
Frame size : ID 132,

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:EOT CRANE  MOTOR SPARES
Bid invitation number:6300036229
Version:        2

Bid invitation

      Page 5 / 5

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

12 RCU2CMEL046 Carbon Brushes for
Crompton Greaves 15/2

31.08.2021 00:00:00 4  NO

Item long text:
Carbon Brushes for EOT crane Crompton Greaves  make  slipring  Induction Motor , KW/HP: 15/20, RPM: 1000
RPM, Frame size : NDW 200,

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

13 RCU2CMEL052 Carbon Brushes for
Crompton Greaves 2/2.

31.08.2021 00:00:00 4  NO

Item long text:
Carbon Brushes for EOT crane Crompton Greaves  make  slipring Induction  Motor, KW/HP: 2/2.7, RPM: 1000
RPM, Frame size : NDW 112,

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

14 RCU2CMEL053 Brusg gear assembly  for
Crompton Greave

31.08.2021 00:00:00 1  NO

Item long text:
Brush Gear Assembly consist of  Brush holder and spindle Assembly  for Upper and Lower ,ready to fit  for EOT
crane Crompton Greaves  make  slipring Induction Motor KW/HP: 15/20, RPM: 1000 RPM, Frame size : NDW
200.

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %


